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	Clase
	Órdenes
	Familias
	Géneros
	Especies

	Crinoidea
	5
	11
	23
	29

	Asteroidea
	7
	29
	92
	185

	Ophiuroidea
	2
	15
	57
	197

	Echinoidea
	9
	22
	61
	119

	Holothuroidea
	6
	15
	50
	113

	
	
	
	
	



Tabla 2. 

	
	Crinoidea
	Asteroidea
	Ophiuroidea
	Echinoidea
	Holothuroidea

	Golfo de California
	0
	58
	71
	39
	64

	Pacífico
	4
	59
	63
	37
	53

	Golfo de México
	25
	96
	79
	59
	33

	Caribe
	13
	51
	78
	50
	33




